

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ALWAYS WELCOME IN EVERY

COMMUNITY

Nationwide Membership LE MARS YMCA

Starts November 1, 2017

- Nationwide membership enables Le Mars YMCA members to visit any participating YMCA in the United States
- Valid for active YMCA members
- Nationwide member visitors must use the Le Mars YMCA at least 50% of the time
- To find a YMCA in another location, go to ymca.net.

For More Information

Ask Joyce Feuerhelm, Le Mars YMCA Membership & Marketing Director. Call 712-546-6655 Email joycef@lemarsymca.org



The Le Mars YMCA is a not-for-profit, cause-driven charitable organization.